
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

St.Nr. 

7 
111 
213 
919 
16 
94 

464 
276 

3 
363 
14 
29 

127 
15 
18 

716 

Name 

Michel Marc 
Hargassner Rafael 
Schöngrundner Nico 
Sadnik Fabio 
Zatl Lennox 
Strohmer Tobias 
Platzer Diemo 
Rebernig Sebastian 
Schmidleitner Moritz 
Steindl Kevin 
Steindl Tobias 
Schweighart Maximilian 
Baumgartner Nico 
Mayr Matthias 
Raidl Tobias 
Straif Max 

Club 

MSC Stegenwald 

HSV Ried 

ALSA Racing Team 

UMCT Langenlois 

MSC Schrems 

UMCT Langenlois 

MX Rebernig 

HSV Ried 

MSV Weyer 

MSV Weyer 

Team Cross Spirit 

HSV Wels 

MCC Behamberg 

MSC Seitenstetten 

H S V  W e l s  /  D i r t  F ig h t e r s  M X  T e a m  /  M X  K id s  

Klasse 

MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 

Rd. 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff. 

13.196 
21.426 
24.535 
26.966 
35.191 
35.672 
42.467 
43.719 

1:37.527 
1:39.970 
1:43.232 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

Abstand 

13.196 
8.230 
3.109 
2.431 
8.225 
0.481 
6.795 
1.252 

53.808 
2.443 
3.262 

1 Runde 
33.863 

9.317 
14.711 

Punkte 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

13.196 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

39,039 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:36.551 

Beste Geschw. 

44,743 

Beste Runde von 

7 - Michel Marc 
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OÖ-Cup Prackenbach 

MX 85 

1. Lauf 

Rennen (10:00 und 2 Runden) started at 11:43:25 

Prackenbach 1,200 Km 

17.07.2022 11:40 


